
Day DATE TIME Year Batch Subject TOPIC TEACHER DESIGNATION
Saturday 1/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Histology Nervous Tissues Dr. Khalique rehman Lecturer

Monday 3/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology CSF Prof. Amar Lal Gurbakhshani Professor of Physiology 

Monday 3/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Biochemistry Steroid hormones and Mechanism of Action Dr. Mir Hassan Khoso Assistant Professor of Biochemistry

Tuesday 4/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 47 Biomedical ethics Medical error Dr. Agha Riaz Assistant professor

Tuesday 4/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Anatomy Skull & its foramina Dr. Sajjad Ahmed Channa Associate Professor

Wednesday 5/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Ghulam Sarwar Associate Professor of Biochemistry

Wednesday 5/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Abnormalities of adrenocortical secretions Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Thursday 6/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Cholesterol Metabolism Part 2 Prof. Muhammad Hanif Shaikh Professor of Biochemistry

Thursday 6/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Embryology Devement of central nervous system Dr. Ehsanullah Malik Assistant Professor

Friday 7/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Anatomy Scalp Prof. Muhammad Saleem Shaikh Professor of Surgery

Saturday 8/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology Autonomic Nervous System Dr. Daulat Ram Lecturer

Saturday 8/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Histology Nervous Tissues Dr. Khalique rehman Lecturer

Monday 10/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology Hormones of Pancreas and effects of insulin Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Monday 10/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Biochemistry Pancreas hormone and its importance Dr. Mir Hassan Khoso Assistant Professor of Biochemistry

Tuesday 11/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Anatomy Cranial nerves Dr. Sajjad Ahmed Channa Lecturer

Tuesday 11/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Biomedical ethics Medical negligence Dr. Agha Riaz Assistant Professor

Wednesday 12/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Urea cycle Dr. Ghulam Sarwar Associate Professor of Biochemistry

Wednesday 12/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Glucose regulation and diabetes mellitus Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Thursday 13/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Metabolism of Phospholipids Prof. Muhammad Hanif Shaikh Professor of Biochemistry

Thursday 13/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Embryology Devement of central nervous system Dr. Ehsanullah Malik Assistant Professor

Friday 14/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Anatomy Thyroid and parathyroid glands Prof. Muhammad Saleem Shaikh Professor of Surgery

Saturday 15/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology 
Calcium and phosphate metabolism . Bone and its 

relation to calcium and phosphate
Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Saturday 15/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Histology Nervous Tissues Dr. Khalique rehman Lecturer

Monday 17/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Role of Hormones on Carbohydrate Metabolism Dr. Mir Hassan Khoso Assistant Professor of Biochemistry

Monday 17/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Sleep Dr. Daulat Ram Lecturer
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Tuesday 18/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Anatomy Cranial nerves Dr. Sajjad Ahmed Channa Lecturer

Tuesday 18/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Biomedical ethics Organ donation Dr. Agha Riaz Assistant Professor

Wednesday 19/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Electrons Transport Chain Dr. Ghulam Sarwar Associate Professor of Biochemistry

Wednesday 19/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Vitamin D and parathyroid Hormone Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Thursday 20/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Biochemistry Metabolism of Glycolipids Prof. Muhammad Hanif Shaikh Professor of Biochemistry

Thursday 20/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Embryology Devement of Ear Dr. Ehsanullah Malik Assistant Professor

Friday 21/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Anatomy Muscles of mastication Prof. Muhammad Saleem Shaikh Professor of Surgery

Saturday 22/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology Female Reproductive System Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Saturday 22/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Histology Nervous Tissues Dr. Khalique rehman Lecturer

Monday 24/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Memory Dr. Daulat Ram Lecturer

Tuesday 25/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Anatomy CSF circulation Dr. Sajjad Ahmed Channa Lecturer

Tuesday 25/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Biomedical ethics Research ethics Dr. Agha Riaz Assistant Professor

Wednesday 26/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Physiology Introduction to GIT and salivary secretions Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Thursday 27/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Embryology Development of Eye Dr. Ehsanullah Malik Assistant Professor

Friday 28/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Anatomy orbital cavity and its contents Prof. Muhammad Saleem Shaikh Professor of Surgery

Saturday 29/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology Movements of GIT and mechanism of swallowing  Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 

Saturday 29/8/2020 11 TO 12 2 47 Histology Nervous Tissues Dr. Khalique rehman Lecturer

Monday 31/8/2020 9:30 -10:30 2 47 Physiology Physiology of stomach Prof. Safdar Ali Shaikh Professor of Physiology 




